
 

 

 
    ESTATE SALE AND LIQUIDATION SERVICES 

  

 
 

 

BROKER REFERENCES 
 

 

Steve Frankel – Coldwell Banker Previews, Beverly Hills 

(310) 281-3981     homes@stevefrankel.com 

 

Tiffany Thompson – Keller Williams Realty, Beverly Hills 

(310) 776-0258     tiffany@tiffanysellsla.com 

 

Josh Breaux – Keller Williams Realty, Encino 

(818) 415-1837     jbreaux@pacbell.net 

 

Michael Rand – RE/MAX Lifestyles 

(818) 594-0441     mrand@maxlifestyles.com 

 

Sandy Segovia – Keller Williams Realty, Encino 

(661) 492-2402     Sandy.Segovia@KW.com 

 

Vance Mizzi – Keller Williams, Beach Cities 

(424) 634-8492     vance@themizzigroup.com 

 

Pebble Singha – RE/MAX Olson, Woodland Hills 

(818) 919-5656     soldbypebble@yahoo.com 

 

Christine Fromm – Power Brokers International, Indian Wells 

(818) 451-9498     chris@valley-re.com 

 

Candice Sussman – Keller Williams Realty, Beverly Hills 

(310) 345-6600     candicesussman@kw.com 
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Parvaneh Salem – Keller Williams Realty, Santa Monica 

(310) 210-4926     parvanehsalem@yahoo.com 

 

Angela Hagen – Bershire Hathaway Home Services, Encino 

(310) 403-1975     angela@angelahagen.com 

 

Jazmin Asbun – John Hart Real Estate, Glendale 

(818) 618-2882     jazmin.asbun@gmail.com 

 

Jason Gervais – Keller Williams Realty, Covina 

(818) 538-9792     jason@kwipg.com 

 

Roberta Schaffer – Independent 

(310) 839-6222 

 

Vivi Wan – Coldwell Banker, San Jose 

(408) 896-0045     viviwanteam@gmail.com 

 

Shahla Solouki – RE/MAX Grand Central, Tarzana 

(818) 428-6359     shahla@soloukirealty.com 

 

Keith Sorem – Keller Williams Realty, Glendale 

(818) 230-8049     ksorem@gmail.com 

 

Monica Vacas – RE/MAX Grand central, Tarzana 

(818) 953-7477     monica@monicavacas.com 
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